



Lancaster County 4-H Council Camp Scholarship

Preference given to applications submitted by May 1.

A limited number of Lancaster County 4-H youth will receive \$200 scholarships to attend one or more of the following camps:

- Nebraska 4-H Summer Camp
- Nebraska 4-H Big Red Summer Academic Camps
- University of Nebraska-Lincoln Winners Unlimited Livestock Judging Camp

Applicants must be currently enrolled in 4-H. Youth may apply for scholarships to more than one camp, but a separate application must be submitted for each camp. Scholarship applications must be submitted prior to the date of the camp you wish to attend.

Camp scholarship is in the form of reimbursement — if selected for a scholarship, attendee must submit receipt and/or camp registration confirmation to lancaster4H@unl.edu or the Nebraska Extension in Lancaster County Extension office.

If you have questions regarding this scholarship, please email lancaster4H@unl.edu.

Note: form is available on http://lancaster.unl.edu/4h as a fill-in pdf. Anyone with Adobe Reader can fill-in, save and print the pdf file. Form can be submitted by email or mail.



LANCASTER COUNTY 4-H COUNCIL 4-H CAMP SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Name of 4-H youth			Age
Home address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone (daytime)	Email		
Please check the camp scholarsh more than one camp, submit add ☐ Nebraska 4-H Summer Camp ☐ Nebraska 4-H Big Red Summ ☐ University of Nebraska–Linco	ditional applications): er Academic Camps		oplying for scholarships to
Why would you like to go to this	s camp?		
Please list any 4-H activities you	are involved in:		
How would this camp benefit yo	our 4-H experience?		
Prefere	nce given to applications	s submitted by Mo	ıy 1.
	TWO WAYS TO SUBMIT	APPLICATION	
	ck check box below and en gree the information provide OR		
444	w and mail to: Attn 4-H, Ne Cherrycreek Road, Suite A ree the information provided	, Lincoln, NE 68528	3
0	•		
(Signature of applicant)		2 410	